
Judge's Signatures

Flip Into Fall 2015
Meet Results
Sep 26-27, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/28/2015 7:07:16 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Olvey257
Alamo

9.200 9.300 9.5009.325 37.325
2 7 1 2 1 

1 

Brooke Badgett209
AHGA

9.050 9.575 9.4508.900 36.975
3 3 7T 3 2 

2 

Kendall Herr258
Alamo

9.350 8.850 9.5758.925 36.700
1 17 6 1 3 

3 

Hailey Jordan201
Aerial

8.500 9.625 9.4009.150 36.675
26T 1 2 4 4 

4 

Victoria Watkins249
Artemov

8.800 9.550 9.2008.750 36.300
11T 4T 11 7T 5 

5 

Allissabeth Martinez203
Aerial

8.800 9.000 9.2508.900 35.950
11T 13T 7T 6 6 

6 

Alexandria Wolfe251
Artemov

8.600 9.600 8.8008.825 35.825
21T 2 9 15T 7 

7 

Cadence White229
PowerhouseTNT

8.950 8.925 9.0758.675 35.625
7T 16 12 11 8 

8 

Makenna Siller206
AHGA

8.650 9.200 9.1758.575 35.600
19T 8 14 9 9 

9 

Constanza Carabias250
Artemov

8.700 9.150 8.5009.000 35.350
17T 9T 3T 27 10 

10 

Zoey Wallace253
River City

8.750 9.000 8.7758.800 35.325
14T 13T 10 17T 11 

11 

Madelyn Sherburne228
PowerhouseTNT

8.550 9.550 8.6508.500 35.250
23T 4T 16T 20 12T

12T

Allie Gomez204
Aerial

8.300 9.150 8.8009.000 35.250
30T 9* 3T 15T 12T

12T

Isabel Flores230
PowerhouseTNT

8.500 9.150 8.9758.625 35.250
26T 9* 13 13 12T

12T

Adeli Nunez256
Alamo

9.000 8.150 9.2758.450 34.875
4T 29 19T 5 15 

15 

Taylor Ralph205
AHGA

8.350 9.325 8.6008.500 34.775
29 6 16T 21T 16 

16 

Hadley Milnor255
Alamo

8.700 8.700 9.0508.300 34.750
17T 18 22 12 17 

17 

Tristen Grimes260
TAGS

9.000 8.650 8.5508.475 34.675
4T 19T 18 25 18 

18 

Maci Koch202
Aerial

8.100 8.650 8.7758.950 34.475
33 19T 5 17T 19 

19 

Addison Duarte227
PowerhouseTNT

8.650 9.050 8.5258.000 34.225
19T 12 28T 26 20T

20T

Mikayla Guiterrez207
AHGA

8.725 8.200 8.8508.450 34.225
16 26T 19T 14 20T

20T

Frida Correa225
Awesome Athletics

8.300 8.200 9.2008.450 34.150
30T 26T 19T 7T 22 

22 

Vivianna Garza252
River City

8.950 8.450 9.1007.600 34.100
7T 22 31 10 23 

23 
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Melissa Salinas223
Awesome Athletics

7.800 9.000 8.6008.525 33.925
34 13T 15 21T 24 

24 

Alesandra Gonzales222
Awesome Athletics

9.000 8.200 8.7008.000 33.900
4T 26T 28T 19 25 

25 

Kayleen Wilkerman264
Randolph

8.800 8.300 8.5758.150 33.825
11T 23T 24 23T 26 

26 

Isabelle Solis261
TAGS

8.525 8.475 8.4008.100 33.500
25 21 25T 28 27 

27 

Sofia Soto224
Awesome Athletics

8.150 8.300 8.5758.025 33.050
32 23T 27 23T 28 

28 

Aubrey Escamilla259
TAGS

8.950 7.400 7.9258.225 32.500
7T 32 23 32 29 

29 

Maya Pitasi221
Awesome Athletics

8.550 8.250 7.4258.100 32.325
23T 25 25T 34 30 

30 

Hannah Gutierrez226
PowerhouseTNT

8.850 7.750 8.1007.550 32.250
10 31 32 30 31 

31 

Elisabeth Jackson208
AHGA

8.750 7.850 8.0257.250 31.875
14T 30 33 31 32 

32 

Aiyana Philips263
Randolph

8.400 7.150 8.2757.700 31.525
28 33 30 29 33 

33 

Tamasina Williams262
Randolph

8.600 6.500 7.9006.450 29.450
21T 34 34 33 34 

34 

Kaylee Johnson254
TX Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
35 35 35 35 35 

35 
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